	000001850
--	-----------

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Public Access System Katherine Harris, Secretary of State



23.

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H02000022388 1)))

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:	Division of Cor Fax Number	NEC P	
		ASTRID BUTTARI, Legal Assistant AKERMAN, SENTERFITT & EIDSON, P.A. 075471001363 (305)374-5600 (305)374-5095	AST STORE

LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

CREATIVE MANAGEMENT, LLC

JAN-24-02 03:10PM FROM-

T-414 P.02/02 F-409 FAX AUDIT NO.: £02000022388

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

FOR

CREATIVE MANAGEMENT, LLC

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is: Creative Management, LLC.

ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

> 13850 N.W. 26th Avenue Opa Locka, Florida 33054

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office and Acceptance by Registered Agent:

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

American Information Services, Inc. SunTrust International Center One S.E. Third Avenue, 28th Floor Miami, Florida 33131

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F S.

AMERICAN INFORMATION SERVICES, INC.

Astrid Buttari, Assistant Secretary

ARTICLE IV - Management

The Limited Liability Company is to be managed by one or more managers and is, therefore, a manager-managed company.

īson,

Authorized Representative of the Sole Member